7. MAC 112
118 DOK-MOTOR*-MAC********-PRJ1-EN-P ¥ 04.96 ¥
7. MAC 112
7.1. Technical Data
Fig 7.1: Type-dependent  motor data
Designation Symbol  Unit
Motor type MAC É
112 A - ¥ - Z ¥ 112 B - ¥ - P ¥ 112 C - ¥ - K ¥ 112 D - ¥ - H ¥

 ¥ DOK-MOTOR*-MAC********-PRJ1-EN-P ¥ 04.96 135
7.7. Available Options
Fig 7.21: Type codes  - MAC 112
6.
2
3
4
Standard applications with increased smooth run quality
2. 112
3. A, B, C, D
MAC 112 A-0-LD-4 - C/130-A-0/WI 520LV/S000
1. MAC
4.
axial radial
AC
230 V
AC
115 V
0 11) 21) 6 A 7 B 8 C
6) 6)
5.
motor length motor length
A
ZD
VD
LD
--
B
PD
LD
GD
--
C
KD
HD
ED
CD
D
HD
FD
ED
--
B
PG
LG
GG
--
A
ZG
VG
LG
--
D
HG
FG
EG
--
C
KG
HG
EG
CG
1500 min -1
2000 min -1
3000 min -1
5000 min -1
C
F
-
-1 : 1,5 V/1000 min -1)
(Nenndrehzahl £ 3000 min -1 : 3 V/1000 min -1)
1.5 V/1000 min -1 H
6 V/1000 min-1